League Schedule

Minor Boys

TEAM NUMBER and NAME

1 Pocahontas BP (P)

2 Greenville Vet Clinic {G)

3 Blankenship ‘
Construction (MG)

3at?2

Z2atl

May 09, 2025

Monday, 6/2/2025
7:15pm Jaycee 1

Friday, 6/6/2025
6:00pm Pocahontas

Wednesday, 6/11/2025
7:30pm Jaycee 1

Monday, 6/16/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 1

Friday, 6/20/2025
6:00pm Pocahontas

Wednesday, 6/25/2025
6:00pm Jaycee 1

Monday, 6/30/2025
7:30pm Pocahontas

Wednesday, 7/2/2025
6:00pm Muiberry Grove Baseball

Wednesday, 7/9/2025
6:00pm Pocahontas
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Wednesday, 6/4/2025
6:00pm Mulberry Grove Baseball

Monday, 6/9/2025
6:00pm Mulberry Grove Baseball

Friday, 6/13/2025
6:00pm Pocahontas

Wednesday, 6/18/2025
6:00pm Muiberry Grove Baseball

Monday, 6/23/2025
6:00pm Muitberry Grove Baseball

Friday, 6/27/2025
7:15pm Pocahontas

Tuesday, 7/1/2025
7:15pm Jaycee 1

Monday, 7/7/2025
7:15pm Jaycee 1

Friday, 7/11/2025
6:00pm Mulberry Grove Baseball
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